www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2024 American Lighting Inc. REV2425
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
HTL-TWR SERIES IP RATINGS
IP54 (Coated)
Features a light nano-coating applied to the tape

•	 Lumen output ranging up to 411Lm per foot
•	 Cuttable every 2.46” with 16.4ft max run
•	 Easy installation featuring 3M VHB adhesive backing
•	 IP54 rating featuring nano-coating protective layer
•	 Control via DMX or secondary side lighting controls
•	 cULus Listed for indoor dry/damp locations
•	 50,000 hours rated life
HTL-TWR SERIES QUICK LOOK
16.4ft Max Run
IP54 Rating 10mm (0.39”) WideCuttable every 2.46”2216 (90+ CRI) LEDs 0.39” LED Spacing
24V DC Wide Range Tunable (1800K-6000K)
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2024 American Lighting Inc. REV2425
TRULUX / HTL-TWR SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
HTL-TWR SERIES DMX QUICK SET-UP
24V Adaptive Series
Power Supply